Time

Room

Room

Room

Room

The Parlor (adjacent to main room)

ENTERPRISE 1

ENTERPRISE 2

EXPRESS

Day1: 9/14

Day2:9/15

16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

7:00 AM

Welcome Reception
Registration

Breakfast

Main Conference Root mrose Room

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

Opening remarks: Review agenda
CEO address: Rob Bonavito
Keynote: Stavros Anthony

Cirrus road Ken Hoffr

8:30

8:45

9:00

Sessions Begin

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Springbrook - General Ledger

Springbrook - Utility Billing from the meter
to thebill part 1

Utility Billing Calendar
When and Why Do Things

Utility Billing
Owner/Renter, Move-In & Out

Cybersecurity Workshop

Springbrook - Payroll - Entry Level

Springbrook - Utility Billing from the meter
to the bill part 2

Springbrook - Payroll - Advanced

UB transfers and Refunds

Utility Billing

Reports, Reports, Reports!

Utility Billing Round Table

12:00

Lunch

12:15

12:30

12:45

Cyber Grant Update: Alex Whittaker

Tableau Demo

13:00

Sessions Continue

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15
16:30

16:45

Springbrook - Bank Rec

Springbrook - Cash Receipts, Adj & Fees

Payroll - Processing Best Practices

Springbrook - Project Management

Springbrook Utility Billing
Redistribute credits
and past due processing.

Payroll - Oops! And how to fix it.

Cybersecurity Workshop

Employee Self Service & Time Entry

Springbrook Utility Billing
Redistribute credits
and past due processing.

Payroll - Paying Employees & Benefits

Springbrook - Budgeting, GL, EB

Springbrook Utility Billing- Tips & Tricks
Rates and statement setups

Payroll -Round Table

17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

Training sessions end for the day

Awesome Pool Party!!!

Training sessions end for the day

Training sessions end for the day

Awesome Pool Party!!!

Training sessions end for the day




