Day	Time	Room	Room	Room	Room
20,		The Parlor (adjacent to main room)	ENTERPRISE 1	ENTERPRISE 2	EXPRESS
	16:00	Welcome Reception	-		
	17:00	Registration			
Day 1: 9/14	18:00				
·	19:00				
	ı	Main Conference Room : Primrose Roor	n		
	7:00 AM	Breakfast			
	7:15	Opening remarks: Review agenda			
	7:30	CEO address: Rob Bonavito			
	7:45	Keynote: Stavros Anthony			
	8:00				
	8:15	Cirrus roadmap: Ken Hoffmmann			
	8:30	4			
	8:45		6 : 1 . 1 . 6 . 11 . 1	Local Laurin Bills College	unity Bills of L
	9:00 9:15	Sessions Begin	Springbrook - General Ledger	Springbrook - Utility Billing from the meter to the bill part 1	Utility Billing Calendar When and Why Do Things
	9:30	-		to the bill part 1	Utility Billing
	9:45				Owner/Renter, Move-In & Out
	10:00	-	Springbrook - Payroll - Entry Level	Springbrook - Utility Billing from the meter	Utility Billing
	10:15	1	Springsrook rayron Entry Ecver	to the bill part 2	Ganty Binning
	10:30	1		to the bill part 2	Reports, Reports, Reports!
	10:45	Cybersecurity Workshop			reports, reports, reports:
	11:00	Cybersecurity Workshop	Springbrook - Payroll - Advanced	UB transfers and Refunds	
	11:15	-	Springbrook - Payron - Advanced	OB Clansiers and Refunds	Utility Billing Round Table
	11:30			1	Othicy bining Round Table
Day 2: 9/15	11:45	1			
	12:00	Lunch			
	12:15	Cyber Grant Update: Alex Whittaker			
	12:30				
	12:45	Tableau Demo			
	13:00	Sessions Continue		Springbrook - Cash Receipts, Adj & Fees	Payroll - Processing Best Practices
	13:15		Springbrook - Bank Rec		
	13:30				
	13:45				
	14:00	_	Springbrook - Project Management	Springbrook Utility Billing	Payroll - Oops! And how to fix it.
	14:15	-		Redistribute credits	
	14:30	- !		and past due processing.	
	14:45 15:00	- i	Free laws Californian O. Time 5	Caringhrook Utility Billing	Devell Device Construent C C C
		- i	Employee Self Service & Time Entry	Springbrook Utility Billing	Payroll - Paying Employees & Benefits
	15:15 15:30	- i		Redistribute credits	Decimally Decimal Table
	15:30	Cybersecurity Workshop		and past due processing.	Payroll - Round Table
	15:45	Cybersecurity Workshop		Springbrook Utility Billing- Tips & Tricks	
	16:00	-	Cariasharah Budastina Ct 53	Rates and statement setups	
	16:15		Springbrook - Budgeting, GL, EB	nates and statement setups	
	16:30	┨			
	17:00	Training sessions end for the day	Training sessions end for the day	Training sessions end for the day	Training sessions end for the day
	18:00	rranning sessions enu for the day	rranning sessions end for the day	training sessions end for the day	rranning sessions end for the day
	19:00	Awesome Pool Party!!!		Awesome Pool Party!!!	
				Antesonie Foot arty.	
	20:00	<u></u>			
	20:00		Awesome Pool Party!!!		Awesome Pool Party!!!